
March-X High Master 10x-60x56mm

D60HV56T D60HV56TM D60HV56TI

Focal Plane Second Focal Plane

Magnification
Low 10x

High 60x

Effective Lens Diameter 56 mm

Body Tube Diameter 34 mm

Exit Pupil
Low -

High 0.94mm (0.04inch)

Field of View (real)

Low

degree 1.9°

ft/100yd 10.2 ft

m/100m 3.40 m

High

degree 0.32°

ft/100yd 1.7 ft

m/100m 0.57 m

Eye Relief
Low 80-107mm (3.15-4.21inch)

High 92-102mm (3.62-4.02inch)

1 Click Adjustment 1/8MOA （1/4MOA*)

Elevation Travel 60MOA

Windage Travel 40MOA

Focus Side focus

Focus Distance 10yd - infinity

Reticle

CH 
1/8dot 

3/32dot 
1/16dot 
Di-plex

MTR-1 
MTR-2 
MTR-3 
MTR-4 
MTR-FT

MTR-1, MTR-2 
MTR-3, MTR-4

MTR-5 
MTR-FT

Illuminated - ○

Adjustment Dial Cap -

Adjustment Dial Tactical

0-Set Device ○

In the Box
Flip Caps (Objctive and Eyepice) 

SunShade,  Lens Cloth
Scope Size A 411mm (16.18inch) 413mm (16.26inch)

B 180mm (7.09inch)

C 64mm (2.52inch)

D 41mm (1.61inch)

E 134mm (5.28inch)

F 97mm (3.82inch) 99mm (3.90inch)

G 81mm (3.19inch)

H 63mm (2.48inch)

Weight 925g 
(32.63oz)

930g 
(32.80oz)

960g 
(33.86oz)

All scopes are Argon gas filled.
*Can also choose 1/4MOA type.

Specification are subject to change without notice.
©Deon Optical Design Co.

marchscopes-deon.com

A

C D

FBE

G H


